Light is durable
SIMPLITZ® Flood Light Finesse
Versatile and reliable LED Flood light with customised power and intelligent control
haneco.com.au
Product Highlights:
•	 Classic design with robust aluminum
housing and tempered glass.
•	 Easily accessible back cover for

©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Dimensions
Product Overview
SIMPLITZ® Flood Light Finesse
70W/100W/150W 240/300W200W
Product Reference Product Code SAP Code Power
(W)
Lumens Beam Angle Fixture
Dimension
(mm)
Fixture
Weight
 (Kg)
SIM FL Finesse 70W  CRI70 4000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
MB 6X1
SIMFL70W740MB GL24100638855 70W 10850 30° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 70W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
NB 6X1
SIMFL70W750NB GL24100638555 70W 10850 20° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 70W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
MB 6X1
SIMFL70W750MB GL24100638955 70W 10850 30° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 70W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
UWB 6X1
SIMFL70W750UWB GL24100639355 70W 10850 60° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 70W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
EWB 6X1
SIMFL70W750EWB GL24100639755 70W 10850 90° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 70W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
SMB 6X1
SIMFL70W750SMB GL24100640155 70W 10850 150°X70° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 70W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
ASW 6X1
SIMFL70W750ASW GL24100640555 70W 10850 80°X40° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 100W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
NB 6X1
SIMFL100W750NB GL24100640955 100W 15500 20° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 100W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
MB 6X1
SIMFL100W750MB GL24100641355 100W 15500 30° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 100W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
UWB 6X1
SIMFL100W750UWB GL24100641755 100W 15500 60° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 100W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
EWB 6X1
SIMFL100W750EWB GL24100642155 100W 15500 90° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 100W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
SMB 6X1
SIMFL100W750SMB GL24100642555 100W 15500 150°X70° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 100W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
ASW 6X1
SIMFL100W750ASW GL24100642955 100W 15500 80°X40° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 150W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
NB 4X1
SIMFL150W750NB GL24100643355 150W 22500 20° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 150W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
MB 4X1
SIMFL150W750MB GL24100643755 150W 22500 30° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 150W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
UWB 4X1
SIMFL150W750UWB GL24100644155 150W 22500 60° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 150W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
EWB 4X1
SIMFL150W750EWB GL24100644555 150W 22500 90° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 150W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
SMB 4X1
SIMFL150W750SMB GL24100644955 150W 22500 150°X70° 469x317x65 4.5
SIM FL Finesse 150W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
ASW 4X1
SIMFL150W750ASW GL24100645355 150W 22500 80°X40° 469x317x65 6.7
SIM FL Finesse 200W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
NB 2X1
SIMFL200W750NB GL24100645755 200W 30000 20° 529x369x65 6.7
SIM FL Finesse 200W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
MB 2X1
SIMFL200W750MB GL24100646155 200W 30000 30° 529x369x65 6.7
General illumination | Flood Light
Page 5
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Product Reference Product Code SAP Code Power
(W)
Lumens Beam Angle Fixture
Dimension
(mm)
Fixture
Weight
 (Kg)
SIM FL Finesse 200W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
UWB 2X1
SIMFL200W750UWB GL24100646555 200W 30000 60° 529x369x65 6.7
SIM FL Finesse 200W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
EWB 2X1
SIMFL200W750EWB GL24100646955 200W 30000 90° 529x369x65 6.7
SIM FL Finesse 200W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
SMB 2X1
SIMFL200W750SMB GL24100647355 200W 30000 150°X70° 529x369x65 6.7
SIM FL Finesse 200W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
ASW 2X1
SIMFL200W750ASW GL24100647755 200W 30000 80°X40° 529x369x65 6.7
SIM FL Finesse 240W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
NB 2X1
SIMFL240W750NB GL24100648155 240W 36000 20° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 240W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
MB 2X1
SIMFL240W750MB GL24100648555 240W 36000 30° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 240W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
UWB 2X1
SIMFL240W750UWB GL24100648955 240W 36000 60° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 240W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
EWB 2X1
SIMFL240W750EWB GL24100649355 240W 36000 90° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 240W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
SMB 2X1
SIMFL240W750SMB GL24100649755 240W 36000 150°X70° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 240W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
ASW 2X1
SIMFL240W750ASW GL24100650155 240W 36000 80°X40° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 300W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
NB 2X1
SIMFL300W750NB GL24100650555 300W 45000 20° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 300W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
MB 2X1
SIMFL300W750MB GL24100650955 300W 45000 30° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 300W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
UWB 2X1
SIMFL300W750UWB GL24100651355 300W 45000 60° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 300W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
EWB 2X1
SIMFL300W750EWB GL24100651755 300W 45000 90° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 300W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
SMB 2X1
SIMFL300W750SMB GL24100652155 300W 45000 150°X70° 611x399x79 8.5
SIM FL Finesse 300W  CRI70 5000K IP66 IK08 1-10V
ASW 2X1
SIMFL300W750ASW GL24100652555 300W 45000 80°X40° 611x399x79 8.5
Specification
Body Material: Di-casting Aluminum
Body Colour: Grey
Optical Construct: PC Lens and Tempered glass